Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-405 GAMERS LEAGUE (6/2-6/13) M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:11 AM WHITE OAK LOOP, 30038 & WILD CHERRY LA, 30038 1 1
07:15AM  DOGWOOD PASS, 30038 & WHITE OAK LOOP, 30038 1 2
07:19 AM 100 WESLEY STONECREST CIR ,30038 WESLEY STONECREST 1 3
07:22 AM  BEDROCK CIR ,30038 & CRAGSTONE RD ,30038 2 5
07:23 AM ROCKLAND RD ,30038 & STONELEIGH WALK ,30038 1 6
07:26 AM  KLONDIKE RD ,30038 WESLEY PROVIDENCE APTS 1 7
07:35 AM 3098 FIELDS DR ,30038 1 8
07:45 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY, 30038 & NORFAIR LOOP, 30038 1 9
07:52 AM FAIRINGTON FARMS LA, 30038 & FAIRING HL, 30038 1 10
08:03 AM  SALEM MEADOWS DR, 30038 & SALEM SPRINGS DR 1 11
08:30 AM SCHOOL: FERNBANK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 190.805

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/14/2025 Page 1



